NEON-1040/1020
Introduction
ADLINK's new generation x86 NEON-1040/1020 features 4MP 60fps/2MP 120fps global shutter sensor and the
Intel® Atom™ quad core 1.91 GHz processor, featuring minimal footprint and rugged IP67-rated construction.
The quad core CPU increases computing power and FPGA coprocessors and GPU deliver advanced image
processing, both beyond the capabilities of conventional smart cameras. Rich software support and API
compatibility enable easy migration from original x86 platforms, eliminating software and development language
burdens across the platform, reducing time to market.
The NEON-1040/1020 is a powerful new generation x86 smart camera that features Intel® Atom™ quad core
Processor E3845 1.91 GHz, global shutter image sensor (4 MP at 60 fps for the 1040, 2 MP at 120 fps for the
1020), and PWM lighting control support. The NEON-1040/1020 stands out with its minimal footprint, and
superior computing power. Rugged construction with IP67-rated housing and M12 connectors enables the
NEON- 1040 to withstand the harshest industrial environments.
High-end quad-core processor with FPGA coprocessors, GPU and up to 32GB storage for image processing,
programs, and archiving, all provide advanced image processing ability that'' s ideally suited to high-speed,

holes enable easy
installation
1-3 www.adlinktech.com
Specifications
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
GigE cable 5m 5m Ethernet cable with shielded and AWG 26 stranded. M12 to RJ45 plug
Power & DI/O cable 3m 3m cable for NEON to connect power, DI/O and UART cable. M12 to free cable end.
VGA & USB cable 3m 3m cable for NEON to connect VGA and USB. M12 plug to VGA female and USB-type A female plug.
IP67 kits lens protector Lens protector for NEON to achieved IP67 rated
DIN-1040 terminal board Terminal board for DI/O, RS-232, GigE, USB and power input for NEON series.
16mm C-mount lens 16mm 4Mega pixels resolution C-mount lens for 1” sensor
LED lighting 15” high-density white LED arrays in ring shape.
NEON Starter Kit ADLINK Smart Camera Starter Kit with NEON-1040/1020 and accessories package
Model Name Description
NEON-1040/M4G/SSD32G Intel® Atom™ Quad-Core Processor E3845 1.91 GHz-based smart camera with 4MP, 60fps, global shutter sensor with 32G SSD
NEON-1040/M4G/SSD16G Intel® Atom™ Quad-Core Processor E3845 1.91 GHz-based smart camera with 4MP, 60fps, global shutter sensor with 16G SSD
NEON-1020/M4G/SSD32G Intel® Atom™ Quad-Core Processor E3845 1.91 GHz-based smart camera with 2MP, 120fps, global shutter sensor with 32G SSD
NEON-1020/M4G/SSD16G Intel® Atom™ Quad-Core Processor E3845 1.91 GHz-based smart camera with 2MP, 120fps, global shutter sensor with 16G SSD
Model Name NEON-1020 NEON-1040
Processing & Memory
■		Processor Intel® Atom™ E3845 Processor, Quad Core @ 1.91 GHz
■		Display VGA output, max. 2048 x 1152 at 60 Hz
■		RAM 4 GB DDR3L